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OFFICE OF THE FULTON COUNTY ENGINEER

Frank T. Onweller, P.E., P.S.,                                                          Rod Creager, P.E., P.S.,
County Engineer                                                                               Chief Deputy Engineer

9120 Co.  Rd. 14

Wauseon, OH  43567-9669   

Telephone: 419-335-3816     Fax: 419-335-1091

BID TABULATIONS

PROJECT:        SWANCREEK TOWNSHIP
 ASPHALT RESURFACING OF TWP. RD. 6 & TWP. RD. C

COMPLETION DATE: August 1, 2012

REF. ITEM UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
NO. NO. QUANT. UNITS DESCRIPTION PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST

ROAD 6 from ROAD E to ROAD EF
1 202 170 S.Y. Pavement Grinding of butt joints..…………………...................…… 17.00$        2,890.00$               6.50$          1,105.00$               9.80$          1,666.00$                  5.00$                 850.00$                    12.00$         2,040.00$            

2 407 638 Gal. Tack Coat………………………………………………..……………… 1.75$          1,116.50$               2.00$          1,276.00$               1.75$          1,116.50$                  2.00$                 1,276.00$                  2.00$           1,276.00$            

3 448 335 C.Y. Asphalt Concrete; PG 64-22, Type 1, Surface course...…………… 145.00$      48,575.00$             134.00$      44,890.00$             145.00$      48,575.00$                150.00$             50,250.00$                147.00$       49,245.00$          

4 617 100 C.Y. Aggregate Shoulder; ODOT 411  limestone……………................. 40.00$        4,000.00$               44.00$        4,400.00$               41.00$        4,100.00$                  60.00$               6,000.00$                  50.00$         5,000.00$            

ROAD C from ROAD 1 to ROAD 2

5 202 200 S.Y. Pavement Grinding of butt joints..…………………...................…… 17.00$        3,400.00$               6.50$          1,300.00$               6.00$          1,200.00$                  5.00$                 1,000.00$                  12.00$         2,400.00$            

6 407 900 Gal. Tack Coat………………………………………………..……………… 1.75$          1,575.00$               2.00$          1,800.00$               1.75$          1,575.00$                  2.00$                 1,800.00$                  2.00$           1,800.00$            

7 448 470 C.Y. Asphalt Concrete; PG 64-22, Type 1, Surface course...…………… 145.00$      68,150.00$             134.00$      62,980.00$             145.00$      68,150.00$                150.00$             70,500.00$                147.00$       69,090.00$          

8 617 132 C.Y. Aggregate Shoulder; ODOT 411  limestone……………................. 40.00$        5,280.00$               44.00$        5,808.00$               41.00$        5,412.00$                  60.00$               7,920.00$                  50.00$         6,600.00$            

Incidentals

9 103 1 Lump Premium for the Contract performance and maintenance Bond.... 705.00$      705.00$                  800.00$      800.00$                  850.00$      850.00$                     2,500.00$          2,500.00$                  1,500.00$    1,500.00$            

10 614 1 Lump Maintaining Traffic.......................……………………………..……… 4,000.00$   4,000.00$               3,200.00$   3,200.00$               6,100.00$   6,100.00$                  1,500.00$          1,500.00$                  5,000.00$    5,000.00$            

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID.......………………………………………… 139,691.50$      127,559.00$      138,744.50$        143,596.00$        143,951.00$    

% Difference From Engineer's Estimate: -8.69% -0.68% 2.80% 3.05%

The Shelly Company

DATE:  May 7, 2012

ENGINEER'S Gerken Paving, Inc. Geddis Paving & Excav., Inc. Jennite Company
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